FYS Instructor Certification Workshop

Facilitators: Dr. Lana Jackson, Jill Gibson
Agenda

8:30
9:00
9:10
10:00
10:15
11:00
11:45
12:00
12:15
1:45
2:00

Monday, December 17

8:30
9:30
10:00
10:45
11:00
12:00
1:00

Tuesday, December 18

8:30
10:15
10:30
12:45
1:00

Wednesday, December 19

* April 4,2013, 7:30 p.m. Lecture

Welcome & icebreaker

Greeting by Dr. Russell Lowery-Hart
Overview

BREAK

Understanding First-Year Students
Course Structure & Assignments
Guest Speakers

BREAK

Active Learning

Your Assignments

Adjourn

Enhancing Student Engagement on Campus*
My Plan presentation - Renee Burnam
Research presentation ~ Emily Gilbert
BREAK

Learning Theory & Practical Applications
Educational Plan - Jason Norman

Work on Your Assignments / Adjourn

Your Assignment Presentations
BREAK

Your Assignment Presentations
Wrap-up

Adjourn

Dr. Michael Austin, Eastern Kentucky University (Richmond, KY)
“@Knaw Thyself; Social Media, Self-Knowledge, and Friendship”



